DATE

JANUARY, 2022
1/6/2022 TARGET
1/16/2022 CAPTAIN COOKS
1/16/2022 MARRIOTT
1/16/2022 MARRIOTT
1/15/2022 CITY CAB
1/15/2022 MARRIOTT
1/15/2022 DELTA AIR
1/15/2022 DELTA AIR
1/17/2022 MARRIOTT
1/17/2022 MARRIOTT
1/18/2022 MARRIOTT
1/19/2022 DELTA AIR
1/19/2022 DELTA AIR
1/19/2022 TAXI SERVICE
1/15/2022 MARRIOTT
1/19/2022 CINCINNATI AIRPORT
1/21/2022 SAMSCLUB.COM
1/28/2022 CAMPBELL CLERK
1/28/2022 TARGET
1/31/2022 LAROSAS
1/7/2022 HITTS PRO SHOP
1/7/2022 WALMART
1/11/2022 TIMAXX
1/11/2022 KROGER
1/11/2022 TARGET
1/12/2022 ALIMED WEB
1/12/2022 PAYPAL
1/13/2022 DOLLAR TREE
1/13/2022 SMORE.COM
1/14/2022 SNAPPY TOMATO
1/18/2022 EGOV
1/19/2022 CHEF BARONE
1/19/2022 WALMART
1/20/2022 RUBBERSTAMPS.COM
1/20/2022 LA ROSAS
1/21/2022 TIMAXX
1/21/2022 DRIGALLUP
1/21/2022 TARGET
1/25/2022 TOUCHMATH
1/25/2022 TARGET
1/26/2022 MICHAELS
1/26/2022 STAPLES
1/28/2022 FBLA
1/28/2022 FBLA
1/28/2022 WALMART
1/28/2022 FEDEX
1/31/2022 FLAGHOUSE
2/1/2022 ULTIMATE SLP

SPECIAL ED SUPPLIES

CEC CONVENTION FOOD

CEC CONVENTION FOOD

CEC CONVENTION FOOD

CEC CONVENTION TRANSPORT
CEC CONVENTION FOOD

CEC CONVENTION BAGGAGE FEE
CEC CONVENTION BAGGAGE FEE
CEC CONVENTION FOOD

CEC CONVENTION FOOD

CEC CONVENTION FOOD

CEC CONVENTION BAGGAGE FEE
CEC CONVENTION BAGGAGE FEE
CEC CONVENTION TRANSPORT
CEC CONVENTION TRANSPORT
PARKING AT AIRPORT
BOOSTER CLUB CONCESSIONS
DEED FILING

FRC SUPPLIES

FRC SUPPLIES

MKV CLOTHES

MKV CLOTHES

MKV CLOTHES

MKV GIFT CARDS

MKV CLOTHES

PPG SUPPLIES

HS TRACK TIMING

BORN LEARNING SUPPLIES
REGISTRATION FEE

LUNCH FOR PT CONFERENCE
CA/N METZ

GEER LUNCH

YSG SUPPLIES

HS SUPPLIES

BOWLING DINNER

MKV CLOTHES

ILN BOOKS

MV CLOTHES

PPG MAGNETIC NUMBERS
MKV CLOTHES

PRESCHOOL SUPPLIES
PRESCHOOL SUPPLIES

FBLA MEMBERSHIPS

FBLA MEMBERSHIPS
PRESCHOOL SUPPLIES
OVERNIGHT DEED PROPERTY
PRESCHOOL TOY
SPEECH SUBSCRIPTION

VISA CHARGES
153.91
54.12
12.59
15.98
72.38
115.51
30.00
30.00
7.46
45.47
12.72
30.00
30.00
84.00
1,165.52
72.00
448.96
164.00
94.96
59.30
159.99
163.04
175.93
400.00
166.00
38.24
400.00
77.00
79.00
190.90
10.00
254.70
217.96
20.91
422.13
294.88
1,019.49
558.86
577.50
785.96
24.78
10.58
10.00
18.00
104.16
30.75
359.60
12.95
9282.19

PO#

CODE
0002121-0610-478I
0011075-0580
0011075-0580
0002053-0580-310ID
0002053-0580-310ID
0002053-0580-310ID
0002053-0580-310ID
0002053-0580-310ID
0002053-0580-310ID
0002053-0580-310ID
0002053-0580-310ID
0002053-0580-310ID
0002053-0580-310ID
0002053-0580-310ID
0002053-0580-310ID
0002053-0580-310ID
0102525-0679-7H500
0001087-0810
0302104-0610-128I
0302104-0616-128I
0002118-0680-316I
0002118-0680-316l
0002118-0680-316I
0002118-0680-316l
0002118-0680-316I
22004 0002007-0610-562IP
1051928 0102525-0679-7H201
0302104-0610-128I
0011100-0650
1051933 0102518-0679-7H138
0011071-0899
0002104-0679-564GF
0001009-0679-129X
22026 0101987-0610
0101925-0580
0002118-0680-316l
22023 0002053-0610-16NI
0002118-0680-316l
22031 0002007-0643-5621P
0002118-0680-316l
0002007-0610-562IP
0002007-0610-562IP
0101987-0610
0101987-0610
22029 0002007-0610-5621P
0001087-0610
22042 0002007-0610-5621P
0002121-0697-337I
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